
7:00AM
Grp 1
Tee 1 Perrine Delacour Laon, France

Yuka Saso
Maude-Aimee Leblanc

Tokyo, Japan
Sherbrooke, Quebec

7:11AM
Grp 3
Tee 1 Erica Shepherd Greenwood, IN

Peiyun Chien
Jeongeun Lee5

Pingtung, Chinese Taipei
Seoul, Republic of Korea

7:22AM
Grp 5
Tee 1 Narin An Seoul, Republic of Korea

Mimi Rhodes
Celine Borge

Bath, England
Tonsberg, Norway

7:33AM
Grp 7
Tee 1 Esther Henseleit Hamburg, Germany

Lauren Coughlin
Nataliya Guseva

Charlottesville, VA
Miami, FL

7:44AM
Grp 9
Tee 1 Cassie Porter Peregian Springs, Australia

Madelene Sagstrom
Haeran Ryu

Enkoping, Sweden
Suwon, Republic of Korea

7:55AM
Grp 11
Tee 1 Wei-Ling Hsu New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei

Ariya Jutanugarn
Patty Tavatanakit

Bangkok, Thailand
Bangkok, Thailand

8:06AM
Grp 13
Tee 1 Saki Baba Tokyo, Japan

Youmin Hwang
Amy Yang

Uiwang, Republic of Korea
Seoul, Republic of Korea

8:17AM
Grp 15
Tee 1 Somi Lee Yongin-si, Republic of Korea

Jennifer Kupcho
Megan Khang

Westminster, CO
Rockland, MA

8:28AM
Grp 17
Tee 1 Nastasia Nadaud Aix les Bains, France

Mary Liu
Emma McMyler

Xi'an, People's Republic of China

San Antonio, TX

8:39AM
Grp 19
Tee 1 Rose Zhang Irvine, CA

Paula Reto
Minji Kang

Bloemfontein, South Africa
Bucheon, Republic of Korea

8:50AM
Grp 21
Tee 1 Leah John Vancouver, British Columbia

Kate Villegas #
Ilhee Lee

Arcadia, CA
Seoul, Republic of Korea

9:01AM
Grp 23
Tee 1 Cocona Sakurai Nagasaki, Japan

Pauline Roussin-Bouchard
Briana Chacon

Orcieres 1850, France
Whittier, CA

7:00AM
Grp 2
Tee 10 Isi Gabsa Munich, Germany

Juniper Jang
Soo Bin Joo

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Seoul, Republic of Korea

7:11AM
Grp 4
Tee 10 Dongeun Lee Yongin-Si, Republic of Korea

Dewi Weber
Julia Lopez Ramirez

Groningen, Netherlands
Benahavis, Spain

7:22AM
Grp 6
Tee 10 Carla Bernat Escuder * Castellon de la Plana, Spain

Aditi Ashok
Weiwei Zhang

Bangalore, India
Hainan, People's Republic of China

7:33AM
Grp 8
Tee 10 Miyu Yamashita Osaka, Japan

Angel Yin
Carlota Ciganda

Arcadia, CA
Pamplona, Spain

7:44AM
Grp 10
Tee 10 Linn Grant Viken, Sweden

Lydia Ko
Lottie Woad

Auckland, New Zealand
Farnham, England

7:55AM
Grp 12
Tee 10 Hyo Joo Kim Wonju, Republic of Korea

Lexi Thompson
Nelly Korda

Delray Beach, FL
Bradenton, FL

8:06AM
Grp 14
Tee 10 Allisen Corpuz Kapolei, HI

Pajaree Anannarukarn
Anna Nordqvist

Bangkok, Thailand
Eskilstuna, Sweden

8:17AM
Grp 16
Tee 10 Yealimi Noh San Francisco, CA

Akie Iwai
Nanna Koerstz Madsen

Saitama, Japan
Smoerum, Denmark

8:28AM
Grp 18
Tee 10 Natasha Andrea Oon Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Bailey Tardy
Suvichaya Vinijchaitham

Norcross, GA
Khon Kaen, Thailand

8:39AM
Grp 20
Tee 10 Melanie Green Medina, NY

Yu Liu
Amanda Doherty #

Beijing, People's Republic of China

Atlanta, GA

8:50AM
Grp 22
Tee 10 In Gee Chun Seoul, Republic of Korea

Haeji Kang
Arpichaya Yubol

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Saraburi, Thailand

9:01AM
Grp 24
Tee 10 Erika Hara Yokohama, Japan

Carolina Chacarra
Carolina Melgrati

Madrid, Spain
Carate Brianza, Italy
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11:55AM
Grp 25
Tee 1 Hinako Shibuno Okayama, Japan

Frida Kinhult
Lilia Vu

Skafto, Sweden
Fountain Valley, CA

12:06PM
Grp 27
Tee 1 Austin Ernst Seneca, SC

Jessica Korda
Hailee Cooper

Jupiter, FL
Montgomery, TX

12:17PM
Grp 29
Tee 1 Asterisk Talley (a) * Chowchilla, CA

Gabriela Ruffels
Gemma Dryburgh

Melbourne, Australia
Aberdeen, Scotland

12:28PM
Grp 31
Tee 1 Chizzy Iwai Saitama, Japan

Hye-Jin Choi
Gaby Lopez

Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea

Mexico City, Mexico

12:39PM
Grp 33
Tee 1 Sei Young Kim Seoul, Republic of Korea

Maja Stark
Brooke M. Henderson

Abbekas, Sweden
Smiths Falls, Ontario

12:50PM
Grp 35
Tee 1 Jeeno Thitikul Bangkok, Thailand

Charley Hull
Lindy Duncan

Woburn, England
Plantation, FL

1:01PM
Grp 37
Tee 1 Brooke Matthews Rogers, AR

Auston Kim
Gurleen Kaur

St. Augustine, FL
Houston, TX

1:12PM
Grp 39
Tee 1 Jenny Shin Seoul, Republic of Korea

A Lim Kim
Yan Liu

Seongnam-si, Republic of Korea
Fujian, People's Republic of China

1:23PM
Grp 41
Tee 1 Ryann O'Toole San Clemente, CA

Aline Krauter
Camille Boyd

Stuttgart, Germany
Yorba Linda, CA

1:34PM
Grp 43
Tee 1 Alexa Pano Westborough, MA

Chella Choi
Helen Briem

Seoul, Republic of Korea
Stuttgart, Germany

1:45PM
Grp 45
Tee 1 Jing Yan Frisco, TX

Yuri Yoshida
Lauren Walsh

Chiba, Japan
Kildare, Ireland

1:56PM
Grp 47
Tee 1 Moriya Jutanugarn Bangkok, Thailand

Gina Kim
Yuna Nishimura

Durham, NC
Osaka, Japan

11:55AM
Grp 26
Tee 10 Chiara Tamburlini St. Gallen, Switzerland

Linnea Strom
Jodi Ewart Shadoff

Hovas, Sweden
North Yorkshire, England

12:06PM
Grp 28
Tee 10 Jasmine Suwannapura Bangkok, Thailand

Riley Smyth
Carla Tejedo Mulet

Tequesta, FL
Castellon De La Plana, Spain

12:17PM
Grp 30
Tee 10 Benedetta Moresco Caldogno, Italy

Polly Mack
Laney Frye

Berlin, Germany
Nicholasville, KY

12:28PM
Grp 32
Tee 10 Mao Saigo Chiba, Japan

Rio Takeda
Jin Hee Im

Kumamoto, Japan
Jeju, Republic of Korea

12:39PM
Grp 34
Tee 10 Minami Katsu Kagoshima, Japan

Ingrid Lindblad
Chanettee Wannasaen

Halmstad, Sweden
Chiang mai, Thailand

12:50PM
Grp 36
Tee 10 Ruoning Yin ShangHai, People's Republic of China

Stephanie Kyriacou
Leona Maguire

Sydney, Australia
Cavan, Ireland

1:01PM
Grp 38
Tee 10 Ina Yoon Seoul, Republic of Korea

Jenny Bae
Celine Boutier

Suwanee, GA
Montrouge, France

1:12PM
Grp 40
Tee 10 Manon De Roey Lint, Belgium

Ayaka Furue
Nasa Hataoka

Kobe, Japan
Ibaraki, Japan

1:23PM
Grp 42
Tee 10 Ruixin Liu Guangdong, People's Republic of China

Ana Belac
Albane Valenzuela

Portoroz, Slovenia
Geneva, Switzerland

1:34PM
Grp 44
Tee 10 Lizette Salas Azusa, CA

Yana Wilson
Ssu-Chia Cheng

Henderson, NV
Taipei, Chinese Taipei

1:45PM
Grp 46
Tee 10 Kumkang Park Seoul, Republic of Korea

Sophia Schubert
Yani Tseng

Oak Ridge, TN
Taoyuan, Chinese Taipei

1:56PM
Grp 48
Tee 10 Laetitia Beck Tel Aviv, Israel

Robyn Choi
Karis Anne Davidson

Gold Coast, Australia
Gold Coast, Australia
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#1 7:22 AMNarin An Tee
#10 8:06 AMPajaree Anannarukarn Tee
#10 7:22 AMAditi Ashok Tee
#1 8:06 AMSaki Baba Tee

#10 1:01 PMJenny Bae Tee
#10 1:56 PMLaetitia Beck Tee
#10 1:23 PMAna Belac Tee
#10 7:22 AMCarla Bernat Escuder * Tee
#1 7:22 AMCeline Borge Tee

#10 1:01 PMCeline Boutier Tee
#1 1:23 PMCamille Boyd Tee
#1 1:34 PMHelen Briem Tee

#10 9:01 AMCarolina Chacarra Tee
#1 9:01 AMBriana Chacon Tee

#10 1:34 PMSsu-Chia Cheng Tee
#1 7:11 AMPeiyun Chien Tee
#1 1:34 PMChella Choi Tee
#1 12:28 PMHye-Jin Choi Tee

#10 1:56 PMRobyn Choi Tee
#10 8:50 AMIn Gee Chun Tee
#10 7:33 AMCarlota Ciganda Tee
#1 12:06 PMHailee Cooper Tee

#10 8:06 AMAllisen Corpuz Tee
#1 7:33 AMLauren Coughlin Tee

#10 1:56 PMKaris Anne Davidson Tee
#10 1:12 PMManon De Roey Tee
#1 7:00 AMPerrine Delacour Tee

#10 8:39 AMAmanda Doherty # Tee
#1 12:17 PMGemma Dryburgh Tee
#1 12:50 PMLindy Duncan Tee
#1 12:06 PMAustin Ernst Tee

#10 11:55 AMJodi Ewart Shadoff Tee
#10 12:17 PMLaney Frye Tee
#10 1:12 PMAyaka Furue Tee
#10 7:00 AMIsi Gabsa Tee
#10 7:44 AMLinn Grant Tee
#10 8:39 AMMelanie Green Tee
#1 7:33 AMNataliya Guseva Tee

#10 9:01 AMErika Hara Tee
#10 1:12 PMNasa Hataoka Tee
#1 12:39 PMBrooke M. Henderson Tee
#1 7:33 AMEsther Henseleit Tee
#1 7:55 AMWei-Ling Hsu Tee
#1 12:50 PMCharley Hull Tee
#1 8:06 AMYoumin Hwang Tee

#10 12:28 PMJin Hee Im Tee
#10 8:17 AMAkie Iwai Tee
#1 12:28 PMChizzy Iwai Tee

#10 7:00 AMJuniper Jang Tee
#1 8:50 AMLeah John Tee

#10 7:00 AMSoo Bin Joo Tee
#1 7:55 AMAriya Jutanugarn Tee
#1 1:56 PMMoriya Jutanugarn Tee

#10 8:50 AMHaeji Kang Tee
#1 8:39 AMMinji Kang Tee

#10 12:39 PMMinami Katsu Tee
#1 1:01 PMGurleen Kaur Tee
#1 8:17 AMMegan Khang Tee

#1 1:12 PMA Lim Kim Tee
#1 1:01 PMAuston Kim Tee
#1 1:56 PMGina Kim Tee

#10 7:55 AMHyo Joo Kim Tee
#1 12:39 PMSei Young Kim Tee
#1 11:55 AMFrida Kinhult Tee

#10 7:44 AMLydia Ko Tee
#10 8:17 AMNanna Koerstz Madsen Tee
#1 12:06 PMJessica Korda Tee

#10 7:55 AMNelly Korda Tee
#1 1:23 PMAline Krauter Tee
#1 8:17 AMJennifer Kupcho Tee

#10 12:50 PMStephanie Kyriacou Tee
#1 7:00 AMMaude-Aimee Leblanc Tee

#10 7:11 AMDongeun Lee Tee
#1 8:50 AMIlhee Lee Tee
#1 8:17 AMSomi Lee Tee
#1 7:11 AMJeongeun Lee5 Tee

#10 12:39 PMIngrid Lindblad Tee
#1 8:28 AMMary Liu Tee

#10 1:23 PMRuixin Liu Tee
#1 1:12 PMYan Liu Tee

#10 8:39 AMYu Liu Tee
#1 12:28 PMGaby Lopez Tee

#10 7:11 AMJulia Lopez Ramirez Tee
#10 12:17 PMPolly Mack Tee
#10 12:50 PMLeona Maguire Tee
#1 1:01 PMBrooke Matthews Tee
#1 8:28 AMEmma McMyler Tee

#10 9:01 AMCarolina Melgrati Tee
#10 12:17 PMBenedetta Moresco Tee
#1 8:28 AMNastasia Nadaud Tee
#1 1:56 PMYuna Nishimura Tee

#10 8:17 AMYealimi Noh Tee
#10 8:06 AMAnna Nordqvist Tee
#10 8:28 AMNatasha Andrea Oon Tee
#1 1:23 PMRyann O'Toole Tee
#1 1:34 PMAlexa Pano Tee

#10 1:45 PMKumkang Park Tee
#1 7:44 AMCassie Porter Tee
#1 8:39 AMPaula Reto Tee
#1 7:22 AMMimi Rhodes Tee
#1 9:01 AMPauline Roussin-Bouchard Tee
#1 12:17 PMGabriela Ruffels Tee
#1 7:44 AMHaeran Ryu Tee
#1 7:44 AMMadelene Sagstrom Tee

#10 12:28 PMMao Saigo Tee
#1 9:01 AMCocona Sakurai Tee

#10 1:34 PMLizette Salas Tee
#1 7:00 AMYuka Saso Tee

#10 1:45 PMSophia Schubert Tee
#1 7:11 AMErica Shepherd Tee
#1 11:55 AMHinako Shibuno Tee
#1 1:12 PMJenny Shin Tee

#10 12:06 PMRiley Smyth Tee
#1 12:39 PMMaja Stark Tee

#10 11:55 AMLinnea Strom Tee
#10 12:06 PMJasmine Suwannapura Tee
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#10 12:28 PMRio Takeda Tee
#1 12:17 PMAsterisk Talley (a) * Tee

#10 11:55 AMChiara Tamburlini Tee
#10 8:28 AMBailey Tardy Tee
#1 7:55 AMPatty Tavatanakit Tee

#10 12:06 PMCarla Tejedo Mulet Tee
#1 12:50 PMJeeno Thitikul Tee

#10 7:55 AMLexi Thompson Tee
#10 1:45 PMYani Tseng Tee
#10 1:23 PMAlbane Valenzuela Tee
#1 8:50 AMKate Villegas # Tee

#10 8:28 AMSuvichaya Vinijchaitham Tee
#1 11:55 AMLilia Vu Tee
#1 1:45 PMLauren Walsh Tee

#10 12:39 PMChanettee Wannasaen Tee
#10 7:11 AMDewi Weber Tee
#10 1:34 PMYana Wilson Tee
#10 7:44 AMLottie Woad Tee
#10 7:33 AMMiyu Yamashita Tee
#1 1:45 PMJing Yan Tee
#1 8:06 AMAmy Yang Tee

#10 7:33 AMAngel Yin Tee
#10 12:50 PMRuoning Yin Tee
#10 1:01 PMIna Yoon Tee
#1 1:45 PMYuri Yoshida Tee

#10 8:50 AMArpichaya Yubol Tee
#1 8:39 AMRose Zhang Tee

#10 7:22 AMWeiwei Zhang Tee

Starting Tee and TimeName
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